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Product Information

So easy and yet so special! Delicate chocolate butter cream lies on two fluffy almond
sponge bases. Decorated with roasted almond slivers and a fine chocolate coating -
this slice is enjoyment.

D 15 portions
29 x 19.5 cm
(Portion 6.5 x 5.8 cm)

weight measurement weight/portion state
12509 29 x 19.5cm approx. 84g

pieces/case portions cut order code
6 15 pre-cut 8109067
Name of food

Chocolate frosting (15%) between two almond sponge cake bases which are topped with another layer of chocolate frosting (19%),
decorated with roasted almond pieces (4%), covered with a chocolate coating (10%), quick-frozen, pre-cut into 15 portions, gluten-
free.

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: water, ALMONDS (18%), sugar, whole EGG, BUTTER (MILK), chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, clarified
BUTTER (MILK), fat-reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier (SOY lecithins) (6%), maize starch, glucose-fructose syrup, MILK chocolate
(sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, sweet WHEY powder (MILK), emulsifier (SOY lecithins )) (3%), coconut fat,
skimmed MILK powder, modified starches, fat-reduced cocoa , gelatine, raising agents (E450, E500, E341), emulsifier (E471),
caramelized sugar, table salt. May contain other NUTS and PEANUTS!
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Nutritional values per 100g

Nutritional values per 100g

Valores nutricionales por 100 g de masa de producto

- 1562 kJ

kCal 375 keal

Fat 252¢
of which saturated fatty acids 113¢g

Carbohydrates 284¢g
of which sugar 232g

Dietary fibre 31g

Protein 729

Salt 0,23¢

Gluten

Lactose

Galactose

Allergens

Allergens contained as an ingredient Lt v e =

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof
Crustaceans and products thereof

Eggs and products thereof

Fish and products thereof

Peanuts and products thereof

Soybeans and products thereof

Milk and products thereof (including lactose)
Nuts and products thereof

Celery and products thereof

Mustard and products thereof

Sesame seeds and products thereof

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or

10 mg/litre
Lupin and products thereof

Molluscs and products thereof
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contamination

No No
No No
Yes Yes
No No
No Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
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Product dimensions

Best-Before-Date (BBD) 18 Months
Remaining time 3 Months
length 304mm
width 213mm
height 5Tmm
Unit details
GTINFS 4004311190678
Net weight 12509
Gross weight 1395¢
Length 304mm
Width 213mm
Height 5Tmm
Carton detalils
GTIN UK 4004311090671
Material Paper/Paperboard
Package weight 1155¢
Net weight 75009
Length 430mm
Width 313mm
Height 168mm
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Pallet details

type

Handling

Number of cartons per layer
Number of layers

Number of individual packages per pallet
Net weight

Gross weight, excl. pallet

Gross weight (incl. 22-kg pallet)
Packaging weight

Number of packages in a carton
Length

Width

Height

Euro

3 Months

6

10

360
450kg
519kg
541kg
69kg

6
1200mm
800mm
1825mm
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